DATE

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
201¢
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2018
2016
2018

2016

04/10/2017 TIME 13:25

FUND NAME
¢05 005 DISTRIBUTION

010 010 GENERAL FUND

014 014 PRISON GUARD DETAIL
015 015 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT
016 016 NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT
017 017 KRCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT
018 018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
01% 019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
020 020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL
021 021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1
022 022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2
023 023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3
024 024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4
025 025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY

COMBTINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER

CHECKING
ACCQUNT

DIST ACCT

GEN FUND

PRISON GUD
IND DEF
NCCC REVE
NCCC ACCR
NCCC ESCR
DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
R&EB GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD
R&B GEN FD

CLERK FEES

026 026 NCCC CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTNCCC CAP

025 02% VAW GRANT

030 030 RIGHT OF WAY

031 031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1
032 032 COMM SPECTAL PCT #2
033 033 COMM SPECIAL PCT #3
034 (34 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4
035 035 TCDP SRANT

036 03¢ DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
037 037 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2
038 038 DEDICATED RCAD PCT #3
039 039 DEDICATED RCOAD PCT #4

040 040 RECCRD PRESERVATION

VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
SPEC TAX
TCDP GRT
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX
DED RD TAX

CLERK FEES

CHECKING
AMOUNT

226,712.82

2,467,790.61

4,676.17
30.94
43,581.13
66,893 .28
3,264.26
22,452 .72
831,362.31
218,050.68
45,537.71
&0,077.88
287,335.74
46,222.35
72,121.47
228.31
30,506.26
350,347.76
218,592.48
233,683.58

261,532.13

68,321.71
32,325.53
98,245.37
178,093.02

46,714 .34

TDOA
ACCOQUNT

CD GEN
CD ICa
MMK ICA
INV ICA

MMEK PGD

MMK REV
MME ACCR

CD R&E 1

MME CLK
MMEK CAP

CDROW

MMK CLEK

TDOA
AMOUNT

31,012.37
122,295.50
301,601.39
302,679.09

15,1294.53

78,025.69

51,813.01

33,477.39

52,030.26

104, 059.80

173,204.74

52,030.17

FUND
TOTAL

226,712.82

3,225,378.96
19,871.1¢
30.94
121,606_82
118,706.29
3,264.26
22,492.72
831,362.31
251,528.07
45,537.71
6C,077.88
287,335.74
98,252.61
176,181.27
228 31
203, 711.00
350,347.76
218,592.48
233,683.58

261,532.13

68,321.71
32,325.53
98,245.37
178,093.02

9g,744.51

GEL102 PAGE



DATE

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
201e
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
20146
2016
2016
2Q16
2018
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

04/10/2017 TIME 13:25

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITICON FOR NOVEMBER

CHECKING
ACCQUNT

LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
LATERAL RD
CTESE REST
HART INS
VICT PANEL
SHER. CCNTR
LIB TCCKER
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
EIST COMM

HIST COMM

HIST COMM

CLERK FEES

FPRETRIAL

HAZ GRANT

FEMA

TDRA GRT

FUND NAME
041 041 TLATERAL ROAD PCT #1

042 042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

043 043 LATERAL ROAD PBCT #3

044 044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4

045 045 NC CTHSE RESTORATICN

046 046 NEWTON CO/HARTFORD IN.

047 047 VICTIMS IMPACT PANEL

048 048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND

049% 049 NC LIBRARY TOCKER GRT

050 050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL

051 051 VOTER REGISTRATION

052 052 LAW LIBRARY

053 053 NEWTCN COUNTY LIBRARY

055 055 HISTORICAL OPERATING

056 056 HISTORICAL BOOE FUND

658 058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK DA HOT CK
059 ¢59 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABANDDA CONTRA
060 060 POWELL HOTEL FUND

064 064 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT HOMELAND
066 066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT

067 067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION

068 068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT

070 070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRTEMG GRANT
072 072 FEMA GRANTS

076 076 GRANTS

08C 080 CIVIC CENTER CPERATIONS CIVIC OF
082 082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUNDNCCC ENTER
083 083-CERTZ-ENERG TRANSP REIN CERTZ

CHECKING
AMOUNT

16,507.51
35,916.60
35,867.76
66,577.82

1,122.72

466.15

181,704.03
4,795.42
2,767.25

40,289.41
559.48
16,120.26
3,671.61
4,186.54

5,267.55

7,846.89

17,454.21
401,683 .03
266,881.57

497,535.35

6,706.76
§,398.28

6,668.00

FUND
TOTAL

16,507.51
315,816.60
35,867.76

66,577.82

1,122.72
466.15

181,704 .03
4,795 .42
2,767.25

40,289.41
559.48
16,120.26
3,671.61
4,186.54

5,267.55

7.846.89

17,454.21

401,6B83.03

266,881.57

497,535.39

6,706.76
8,398.28
6,668.00

GEL102 PAGE



DATE

2016
2016
2016
2016
20186

2016

04/10/2017

FUND NAME

088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
092 052 TECENCLOGY FUND

093 093 FEDERAL FOREST FUND

TIME 13:25

097 097 DEBT SERVICE

0%8 098 PAYROLL. CLEARING

099 099 CLEARING FUND

TOTAL

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER

CEECEING
ACCOUNT

STATE FEES
CLERE FEES
FEL FOREST
DEBT SRVC
PAYR ACCT

CLEARTNG

CHECKING
AMOUNT

22,984.15
20,478.68

203,156.58

7,790,404 .75

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA

AMOUNT

1,317,424 .34

FUND
TOTAL

22,984 .15

20,478 .68

203,156.58

9.19%

9,107,82%.09

GEI:102 PAGE
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DATE 04/10/2017

TIME 13:25

CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
LCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALRNCE -
BALANCE -
BALRNCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALRNCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -~
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALAMNCE -
BALBNCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALBNCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -

TDOR ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
LCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
BCCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT

TOTAL

BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALANCE -
BALBNCE -
BALANCE -

DIST ACCT
GEN FUND
PRISON GUD
IND DEF
NCCC REVE
NCCC ACCR
NCCC ESCR
DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
CLERFE. FEES
NCCC CAP
VAW GRANT
SPEC TAX
DED RD TAX
LLTERAT. RD
VICT PANEL
SHER CONTR
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
BEIST COMM
DA HOT CK
DA CONTRA
FRETRIAL
HAZ GRANT
EMG GRANT
FEMA

CIVIC OP
NCCC ENTER
CERTZ
STATE FEES
DEBT SRVC
PLYR ACCT
CLEARTING

CD GEN
CD ICA
MME TICA
INV ICA
MMK PGD
MME. REV
MME ACCR
Ch R&B 1
MMK CLK
MME CAP
CDROW

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR NOVEMBER

CHECK

226,712.82
2,467,790.61
4,676.17
30.94
43,581 .13
66,8593 .28
3,264.26
22,492.72
1,442,364 .32
121,262.26
72,121._47
228.31
1,094,662.21
376,985.63
154,869.69
1,122.72
466.15
181,704.03
4,795.42
2,767.25
40,289.431
21,547.29
3,671.61
4,186.54
17,454.21
401,683 .03
266,881.57
497,535.3%
6,706.76
8,398.28
6,668.00
22,984.15
203,156.58
9.19

41.35

7,790,404 .75

TDOA

31,012.37
122,295.50
301,601.39
302,679.09
15,194.93
58, 025.69
51,813.01
33,477.39
104,060.43
104, 059.80
173,204.74

1,317,424 .34

GEL102 PAGE



DATE 04/10/2017

13:26 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME
2016 005 005 DISTRIBUTICON

2016 010
2016 014
2016 015
2016 0Cls6
2016 017
201s6 018
2016 0139
2416 020
2016 021
2016 022

CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

010 GENERAL FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
CERT OF DEPOSIT - ED JONES

CERT OF DEPOSIT - ICA
MCONEY MAREET

MONEY MKT - ED JONES
MONEY MKT - ICA
INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENTS - TICA

FUND TOTALS

014 PRISON GUARD DETAIL
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MAREKET

FUND TOTALS

015 INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT
CASE IN BANK
FUND TCTALS

016 NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MAREET

FUND TOTALS

017 NCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENEERAL

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE CF DEFOSIT
FUND TOTALS

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

BEGTINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 226,712.82 .00

00 —37%,712.82 00
2,796 ,525.67 55,249.85 383,984.91-
31,012.37 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
122,619.80 .00 324.30-
.00 .00 .00

.0¢ .00 .00
294,603.09 6,998.30 .00
.00 .00 .00
310,758.45 .00 8,079.36-
—3,555,519.38 — 62,248.15 <~ 39Z,38B.57-
4,674 .86 1.31 .00
15,192.81 2.12 .00
15,8487.857 3.43 .00
4,440.75 .00 4,409.81-
Z,440.75 .00 4,409 . 8B1-

43 ,568.90 12.23 .00
78,014.82 10.87 _00

T IZT,583.7Z 23.10 00
83,993.90 20.28 17,120.90-
51,805.79 7.22 .00
T35, 79565 27T.50 17,120.90-
3,263.34 .92 .00
3,263.34 .92 .00
24,363.43 426.71 2,297.42-
24,363.43 472571 2,28T7.42-
840,445.78 16,917.59 26,001.06~
.00 .00 .00

840,445 .78 16,517.58 26,001.06-
232,678.50 £3.61 14,691 .43-
33,477.39 .00 .00
266,155 .85 63.61 14,691.43-
62,381.78 13.3% 16,857 . 46-
.00 00 .00

TO NOVEMBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

226,712 .82
226, TIZ.8BZ

2,467,790.61
31,012.37
.00
122,235.50
.00

.00
301,601.39
.00
302,679.08
uhuanu“m-mﬂ

4,676.17
15,194.93
19,871.10

3¢.584
30.54

43,581.13
78,025.69
121,606 .82

66,893 .28
51,813.01
118,706,290

3,264.26
I, 264.35

22,492.72
2Z, 49272

831,362.31
.00
831,362 .31

218,050.68
33,477.39
25T, 528,07

45,537.71
.00

GEL103 PAGE



DATE 04/10/2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

20186

2016

2016

20186

2016

13:26

ACCOUNT NAME

023

024

025

026

029

030

031

032

033

034

035

036

FUND TOCTALS

023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

026 NCCC CAPITAL IMPRCVEMENTS
CASH IN BANX
MCNEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

02% VAW GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

030 RIGHT OF WAY

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TCTARLS

031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUNLD TOTALS

032 COMM SPECIAL PCT #2

CASH TN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

033 COMM SPECIAL PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

034 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPCSIT
FUND TCTALS

035 TCDP GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1
CASH IN BANK

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER
BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIDPTS DISBURSEMENTS
— &27,381.78 T3.35 ~— 16,857.44-
73,463 .37 47.58 13,433.07-

.00 .00 .00
—73,463.37 I7.58 T3, 433.07-
301,124.37 84.53 13,873.16-

.00 .00 .00

— 30T, 12Z2.37 §4.53 2 I3,B73.16-
47,150.86 631.88 1,560.39-
52.023.01 7.25 .00
- 95, 173.87 35,13 T,560.39-
72,101.23 20.24 .00
104,045.30 14.50 .00
T76, 146 .53 35,72 00
4,084.97 1,200.78 5,057.44

1, 08Z.97 T,200.7E 5, T57.43-
30,496.57 9.69 .00
173,204.74 .00 .00
—Z203.70L.31 .60 ~00
354,127.81 824.30 4,604 .35~

.00 .00 .40

— 354, T127.81 82330 2,504 _35-
251,107.62 41,022.61 73,537.75-

.00 .00 .00

OS5I, T07.67 4T,022.6L —  73,537.7%5-
284,670.87 §01.70 51,788.99-

.00 .00 .00

ZH4, 670,87 g0T.70 51, 789.939-
267,739.96 798 .45 7,006.28~

.00 .00 .00

—— 27, 739.9¢ 798,45 7, 006.28-
.00 .00 .00

00 00 00

6§8,199.68 122,03 .00

TO

NOVEMBER

ENDING
CASH BATLANCE
45,537.71

60,077.88
.00
60,077.8B8

287,335.74
.00
287,335,774

46,222.35
52.030.26
—358,752.6T

72,121 .47
104,059.80
IT76,181L.27

228.31
228 .31

30,506.26
173,204.74
203,771IT.00

350,347.76
.00
350,347.76

218,592.48
.00
218,592 .48

233,683.58
.00
233,683 758

261,532.13
.0c
26T, 532,13

-C0
o0

68,321 .71

GEL103 PAGE
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DATE 04/10/2017

2016

2016

201é

201e

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

13:26

ACCOUNT NAME

037

038

039

¢40

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

c48

049

FUND TOTALS

037 DEDICATED ROARD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

038 DEDICATED RCAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

039 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

040 RECORD PRESERVATION
CASH TN BANK
CERTIFICATE of DEPOSIT
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE COF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPGSIT
FUND TOTALS

044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

045 NC CTHSE RESTORATION

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSTT
FUND TOTALS

046 NEWTON CO/HARTFORD IN.

CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

047 VICTIMS IMPACT PANEL
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

049 NC LIBRARY TCCKER GRT

CASH IN BANK

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
68,199.68 122,03 .00
32,213.02 112.51 .00
312,213,702 IT2.51 .00
98,114.88 130.49 .00
o8, TI14.H8 T130.49 .00
177,940.33 152.65 .00
I77,940.33 I52.65 .00
44,617.53 3,930.581 1,834.10-
.00 .00 .00
52,022.92 7.25 .00
96,640.4%5 31,9381 1,834.10-
16,502.73 4.78 .00
.00 .00 .00
16,502.73 4,78 .a0
35,906.60 10.00 .ao
.00 .00 .00
35,506.60 T0.C0 .00
3%5,857.76 10.00 .C0
-00 .00 -Q0
35,B57.76 10.00 .00
66,559.14 18.68 .00
-0¢ .00 -00
66,5559.14 18.58 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 0T
.00 .00 .00
.00 .00 .00
1,122.40 .32 .00
1,122.40 .32 .0C
466.02 .13 .00
466 .02 13 .00
.00 .00 .00

TO NOVEMBER

GEL1G3 PAGE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
68,321.71

32,325.53
32,325,573

98,245.37
58,245.37

178,093.02
I78,093.02

46,714 .34
_00

52,030.17

— 98,744 .5T

16,507.51
.oC
16,507.51

35,916.60
.00
T35, 51660

35,867.76
.00
J5,867.76

66,577.82
.00
t6,577.82

.00
.00
.00

_00
.00

1,122.72
1,12Z2.7Z2

466 .15
L4 S

.00

3



DATE 04/10/2017

2016

2016

2016

2018

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

13:26 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

050

051

052

053

055

056

058

0553

060

064

066

067

068

FUND TOTALS

050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
CASH IN BANK
CERT OF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

051 VOTER REGISTRATION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

052 LAW LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TCTALS

053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

055 HISTORICAL CPERATING

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE COF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

056 HISTORICAL BOOK FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

059 DPISTRICT ATTY CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

060 POWELL EHOTEL FUND

CaSH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

064 HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TCTALS

066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NCVEMBER
BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASE BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
SO0 ~00 T00
182,571.48 4,764.52 5,631.97-
.00 .00 .00
T 18Z,57T.48 I;762.52 —  5,631.97-
8,234.46 42.02 3,481.06-
B, 234.46 4Z°0%2 T 3,48I.06-
2,437.62 535.63 206.00-
7, 337.62 E35.63 206.00-
48,816.73 451 .21 8,978.53-
48,816.73 I5T1.21 8,078 .53-
1,369.66 101.11 911.29-
.00 .00 .00
T;369.66 TO0T.11 TTT.29-
16,188.25 .00 67.99-
.00 .00 .00
16, I88.25 _00 57.99-
3,670.58 1.03 .00
—3,%70.58 T.03 ~00
4,185.35 1.18 .00
17185 . 36 1.18 ~00
4,321.11 1,173.00 226 .56-
.00 .00 .0¢
I737T.IT T I;173.00 T35.56-
.00 .00 .00
00 TO0 ~00
7,730.64 116.25 .0¢
7, 730.64 115.25 ~00
17,449.32 4.89 .00
I7,445.32 T.89 _00
598,336.53 11,700.00 208,353.50-
55§, 336.53 11, 700.00 ~— 20B,353.50-

TO

NCVEMBER
ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00

181,7C4.03
.00
181, 704.03

4,795.42
%,795.42

2,767.25
Z,767.25

40,289.41

—ID ZB9.4T

559.48
.00
555 4B

16,120.26
.00
16, 120,26

3,671.61
3,671.61

4,186.54
4,186.54

5,267.55
.00
5,267.55

.0C
.00

7,846 .89
7,846 .89

17,454.21
17,3453 21

401,683.03
401,683.03

GEL103 PAGE
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DATE 04/10/2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

201e

2016

2016

2016

2018

13:26

ACCOUNT NAME

070

072

076

080

a82

083

ogs

082

Q93

097

058

055

070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

072 FEMA GRANTS
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

076 GRANTS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATIONS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TCTALS

082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUND
CASH IN BANK - U S BANK
FUND TOTALS

083 -CERTZ-ENERG TRANSP REIN ZN
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

092 TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

09%3 FEDERAL FOREST FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

097 DEBT SERVICE
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

098 PAYROLL CLEARING
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

095 CLEARING FUND
CaASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

CCMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM NOVEMBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
266,806 .67 74 .90 .00
266,808 .67 T4 .90 .00
504,925.83 .00 7,390.44-
504,525,832 .00 7,390.44-
.00 .00 .00

00 00 00
8,646.58 476.31 2,416.13-
8,646.58 478 .31 2, 416.13-
8,398.28 .00 a0
5,395.28 00 00
6,668.00 .00 .00
§,6658.00 00 00
10,535.50 12,444.65 .00
10,539.50 12, 444,65 00
19,770.79 767.90 60.01-
—13,770.79 TET. 90 0. 0T-
.00 .00 .00

0 00 00
193,478.35 9,678.23 .00
193,478.35 I, 578,23 00
9.26 242,329.44 242,329.51-

§96 < 242,325.44 2 247,329.51-

38.03 §33,843.35 833,840.03-

38.03 533,843 .35 833,840.03-

TO NOVEMEER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

266,881 _57
2556, 8BB1.57

497,535.39
497,535,335

.00
.00

6,706.76
6,706.7¢&

8,198.28
—— @ I38.2F

6,668.00
5,568, 00

22,984.15
22,984.15

20,478.68
Z0,478.68

.00
.0C

203,156.58
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